ZEAL Advertising Country of origin:

Statistic code:

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Itemnumber:
Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Material:
Features:

Print Position:
Print Method:
Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:
Length:
Height:

Width:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

10026000 Laguna Game Set

Laguna Game Set. Offer this fun game set as a prize at your company
event. Includes a paddle ball, chess, draughts, frisbee, beach ball,
kite, and a throw & catch game. Presented in a beach backpack. 95g
Non-Woven Polypropylene.

The Catalogue 2012 323
95g Non-Woven Polypropylene.

Includes seven games: paddle ball, chess, checkers, Frisbee, beach
ball, kite, and velcro ball and glove set. Comes with a beach backpack,
which holds all the games. Backpack includes a zippered pocket with
headphone port for storing items like MP3 player

Pouch - front, Centered on pocket
Screenprint

140

160

3
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949 gram
25cm
40 cm
6,5cm

12 pcs
12 kg
42 cm x 51 cm x 34 cm
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