Article: 10026000



## Productsheet created: 08:41 13/03/2012

	10026000 Laguna Game Set Laguna Game Set. Offer this fun game set as a prize at your company event. Includes a paddle ball, chess, draughts, frisbee, beach ball, kite, and a throw & catch game. Presented in a beach backpack. 95g Non-Woven Polypropylene.
Catalog info (names/pages):	The Catalogue 2012 323
Material:	95g Non-Woven Polypropylene.
Features:	Includes seven games: paddle ball, chess, checkers, Frisbee, beach ball, kite, and velcro ball and glove set. Comes with a beach backpack, which holds all the games. Backpack includes a zippered pocket with headphone port for storing items like MP3 player
Print Position:	Pouch - front, Centered on pocket
Print Method:	Screenprint
Print width MM:	140
Print Heigth MM:	160
Print Max. colours:	3
Price:	16.99 EUR
Weight:	949 gram
Length:	25 cm
Height:	40 cm
Width:	6,5 cm

Export: 12 pcs Export weight: 12 kg Export (LxWxH): 42 cm x 51 cm x 34 cm

Country of origin: CHINA Statistic code: (261) 950699900040990000



## ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A, 4th floor 022113 Bucuresti Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33 +40.21.3243033

> Fax: +40.21.3255031 office@zeal.ro comenzi@promozel.ro

> > (c) 2012